
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

112 BIRLEY RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00014

$1,510.93 

07/21/2022

$75,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

112 BIRLEY RD, MOSSYROCK

Storage Building - 96x48 w/96x20 lean to

028506002000

ISSUED
NEILSON LIVING TRUST DTD 10/11/16

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/05/2022Date Applied:

161 THREE MOUNTAIN WAY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00284

$2,699.12 

07/22/2022

$132,118.56 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

161 THREE MOUNTAIN WAY, CHEHALIS

Accessory Dwelling Unit

017943009000

ISSUED
HUTTON, GINGER

FORTRESS BUILDERSContractor: Phone:

04/07/2022Date Applied:

161 TEMPLETON RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00461

$277.71 

07/18/2022

$5,481.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

161 TEMPLETON RD, TOLEDO

Greenhouse -  9x42 Climapod Virtue on Concrete Slab

011533006004

FINALED
JEROME, JAYCEE B & AMY L

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/03/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

141 - 17 NIKULA RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00468

$3,269.11 

07/20/2022

$179,768.81 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

141 - 17 NIKULA RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

015578005000

ISSUED
COLVIN, SCOTT & CINDY

NEWROCK HOMES, INC. 360-423-5151Contractor: Phone:

06/08/2022Date Applied:

230 FAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00487

$2,207.93 

07/19/2022

$93,021.36 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

230 FAY RD, CHEHALIS

ADU - 2 Bedroom/2 Bathroom

018676004000

ISSUED
ANDERSON, DOUGLAS A & LORI L

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/14/2022Date Applied:

366 HALLIDAY, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00497

$985.10 

07/18/2022

$30,167.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

366 HALLIDAY, CENTRALIA

Addition - 25 X 44 shop extension

023703004002

ISSUED
MACDONALD, PAUL A & HEIDI M

KIFER CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-807-4140Contractor: Phone:

ROSS INTEGRATED CONSTRUCT INC 360-880-2234Contractor: Phone:

06/16/2022Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2105 SALZER VALLEY RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00539

$1,006.96 

07/20/2022

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2105 SALZER VALLEY RD, CENTRALIA

Shop - 36 X 48

021417006000

ISSUED
CUMMINGS, GREG

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/30/2022Date Applied:

208 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00057

$490.00 

07/19/2022

$107,957.73 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

208 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

028528013000

ISSUED
SEVILLA, DOMINGO

Contractor: Phone:

07/13/2022Date Applied:

204 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00058

$490.00 

07/19/2022

$107,957.73 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

204 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

028528012000

ISSUED
SEVILLA, DOMINGO

Contractor: Phone:

07/13/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

247 WOODARD RD 6, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00578

$520.33 

07/22/2022

$13,700.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

247 WOODARD RD 6, NAPAVINE

Remodel/Conversion - Convert attached garage into game room, add bathroom in house, add heat pump

018407009000

ISSUED
BOZARTH, BOB A

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/14/2022Date Applied:

205 AVERY RD W, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00580

$338.36 

07/20/2022

$7,252.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

205 AVERY RD W, WINLOCK

Pump House - 20 X 20 Pole building

015079014000

FINALED
LUND, JAMI & MARLA

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/14/2022Date Applied:

197 GRIMES, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00585

$186.73 

07/22/2022

$2,176.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

197 GRIMES, TOLEDO

Shed - 16 X 16 storage and crafting, partial demolition of existing covered deck

028233002000

ISSUED
ROSS, MICHAEL J & RACHEL M

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/15/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

387 TUCKER RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B22-00588

$37.35 

07/18/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

387 TUCKER RD, TOLEDO

Demolition - garage

014688000000

ISSUED
SMITH, BRADLEY T & JESSICA K

VOKUN CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-736-1915Contractor: Phone:

07/18/2022Date Applied:

8052 US HWY 12, GLENOMA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00592

$134.11 

07/20/2022

$3,750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

8052 US HWY 12, GLENOMA

Re-roof - SFR (20 Sq), Outbuilding #1 (12 Sq), Outbuiling #2 (8 Sq)

030504016001

ISSUED
BLAKE, KATHERINE

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

07/19/2022Date Applied:

298 KNITTLES WAY, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00598

$373.17 

07/20/2022

$15,400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

298 KNITTLES WAY, MORTON

Reroof Fourplex

008605010000

ISSUED
SIMPER, CAMERON AARON & HEIDI LIN

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/20/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

730 DIVISION AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00599

$115.73 

07/20/2022

$2,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

730 DIVISION AVE, MORTON

ReRoof - Residence

008689001000

ISSUED
KISER, JAMES F

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

07/20/2022Date Applied:

698 DIVISION AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00603

$483.33 

07/21/2022

$22,850.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

698 DIVISION AVE, MORTON

Re-roof - Storage Unit Building - 39 Squares

008387000000

ISSUED
HOBBS, JERRY W

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

07/21/2022Date Applied:

4021 JACKSON HWY, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00604

$37.35 

07/21/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

4021 JACKSON HWY, NAPAVINE

Demolish residence

014413000000

ISSUED
SELCHERT, FRANK

Contractor: Phone:

07/21/2022Date Applied:

6



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/17/2022 07/23/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

4021 JACKSON HWY, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B22-00605

$37.35 

07/21/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

4021 JACKSON HWY, NAPAVINE

Demolish shop

014413000000

ISSUED
SELCHERT, FRANK

Contractor: Phone:

07/21/2022Date Applied:

104 PARK PL, VADER

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00608

$49.35 

07/22/2022

$750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

104 PARK PL, VADER

Reroof SFR - 8 squares

010593081003

FINALED
BULL, ROBIN

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/22/2022Date Applied:

$831,303.83 

$15,250.02 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  20

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

7


